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Description

201501020000
00090

01/02/2015
08:39:47

SWEETWATE
R FARM LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501020000
01240

01/02/2015
12:44:02

S F HOUSING
LLC

LLCAMEN

201501020000
02890

01/02/2015
04:04:49

SOUTHERN
LONGEVITY
CENTER LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501050000
03460

01/05/2015
10:19:08

TRIMBLE
CAROLE
WALKER

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201501050000
03750

01/05/2015
11:06:49

SIMS CAITLIN NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
03980

01/05/2015
12:15:07

SUNBELT GP
20 MIDTOWN
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501050000
04070

01/05/2015
12:34:35

WORKMAN
VANESSA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501050000
04440

01/05/2015
02:20:41

ZEUTSCHEL
JAN L

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501070000
07050

01/07/2015
10:09:30

VMI 1 INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501200000
20850

01/20/2015
04:01:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

201501200000
20870

01/20/2015
04:17:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SAMANIEGO
RAMON JOHN

201501120000
11730

01/12/2015
11:56:58

SHIELDS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501210000
21380

01/21/2015
09:30:04

SIBBY
FORBES
SUSAN E

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201501120000
12100

01/12/2015
12:57:29

SARENY INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201501130000
13620

01/13/2015
03:14:24

RICHARDS
HEATHER T

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201501210000
22130

01/21/2015
01:24:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

201501210000
22370

01/21/2015
01:27:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

201501210000
22430

01/21/2015
01:37:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

201501210000
22430

01/21/2015
01:37:46

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501210000
23010

01/21/2015
03:13:47

TRANSCENDI
NG CARE LLC

LIMITED L CO



201501150000
15470

01/15/2015
11:51:10

THOMAS
ASHLEY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201501220000
23260

01/22/2015
09:21:58

SOUTHERN
RENTAL
GROUP LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501150000
15460

01/15/2015
11:41:48

SIMPSON
KEVIN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501220000
23430

01/22/2015
10:04:22

RYKSE
NICHOLAS
LEE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501220000
24490

01/22/2015
02:39:16

RYALS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER CITY
OF
ALABASTER

201501160000
16190

01/16/2015
09:44:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CURRY CHRIS

201501160000
16280

01/16/2015
10:18:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

NEW DIANA
STEELE

201501230000
25040

01/23/2015
11:16:34

THOMAS
KENT IRWIN
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501260000
25420

01/26/2015
09:00:30

RENEWAL BY
ANDERSEN
OF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501260000
25530

01/26/2015
10:29:19

SERVING THE
HOMEFRONT

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N


