Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= ;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501020000 00090	01/02/2015 08:39:47	SWEETWATE R FARM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501020000 01240	01/02/2015 12:44:02	S F HOUSING LLC		LLCAMEN							
201501020000 02890	01/02/2015 04:04:49	SOUTHERN LONGEVITY CENTER LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501050000 03460	01/05/2015 10:19:08	TRIMBLE CAROLE WALKER		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201501050000 03750	01/05/2015 11:06:49	SIMS CAITLIN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501050000 03980	01/05/2015 12:15:07	SUNBELT GP 20 MIDTOWN LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501050000 04070	01/05/2015 12:34:35	WORKMAN VANESSA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501050000 04440	01/05/2015 02:20:41	ZEUTSCHEL JAN L		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201501070000 07050	01/07/2015 10:09:30	VMI 1 INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201501200000 20850	01/20/2015 04:01:23	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		OATHS OF OFFICE	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN						
201501200000 20870	01/20/2015 04:17:49	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		OATHS OF OFFICE	SAMANIEGO RAMON JOHN						
201501120000 11730	01/12/2015 11:56:58	SHIELDS CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501210000 21380	01/21/2015 09:30:04	SIBBY FORBES SUSAN E		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201501120000 12100	01/12/2015 12:57:29	SARENY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201501130000 13620	01/13/2015 03:14:24	RICHARDS HEATHER T		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201501210000 22130	01/21/2015 01:24:20	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SAMANIEGO JOHN						
201501210000 22370	01/21/2015 01:27:20	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SAMANIEGO JOHN						
201501210000 22430	01/21/2015 01:37:46	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SAMANIEGO JOHN						
201501210000 22430	01/21/2015 01:37:46	SAMANIEGO JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501210000 23010	01/21/2015 03:13:47	TRANSCENDI NG CARE LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201501150000 15470	01/15/2015 11:51:10	THOMAS ASHLEY	NO		WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201501220000 23260	01/22/2015 09:21:58	SOUTHERN RENTAL GROUP LLC	LIM	MITED L CO				
201501150000 15460	01/15/2015 11:41:48	SIMPSON KEVIN	NO		UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201501220000 23430	01/22/2015 10:04:22	RYKSE NICHOLAS LEE	NO		AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201501220000 24490	01/22/2015 02:39:16	RYALS TOMMY		EREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER CITY OF ALABASTER			
201501160000 16190	01/16/2015 09:44:04	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF		ECTION EREPORT1	CURRY CHRIS			
201501160000 16280	01/16/2015 10:18:33	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER			NEW DIANA STEELE			
201501230000 25040	01/23/2015 11:16:34	THOMAS KENT IRWIN LLC	LIM	IITED L CO				
201501260000 25420	01/26/2015 09:00:30	RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN OF BIRMINGHAM LLC	LLC	SSOLUTION				
201501260000 25530	01/26/2015 10:29:19	SERVING THE HOMEFRONT		N PROFIT RPORATIO				